
RCM Youth Schedule 2023 -  Gone Fishing... Luke 5:1-11

            July 31st thru August 13th   
Date Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

31-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug

Time

8:00 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30     Go Time! (donuts/hot chocolate) bus 09:30  Go Time!                             (donuts/hot chocolate)(donuts/hot chocolate)

10:00 Morning Morning Missionary Lead Real Life Morning Morning Morning Morning Morning Real Life

10:30 Worship/ Worship/ Visit/ thru Service Main Worship/ Worship/ Worship/ Worship/ Worship/ Service Main 

11:00 Small Small Small Service Service Small Small Small Small Small Service

11:30 Groups Groups Groups Day Groups Group Groups Groups Groups

12:00 PM Lunch Lunch Lunch    Lunch Lunch

12:30 PM bus 12:45 Provided bus 12:45

1:00 PM Juggler Marian &

1:30 PM JR High 7/8 with Chris Ivey Mustache Goofy SR High 9/12 Wacky RedNeck Friends

2:00 PM Field Tubing Relay Volleyball Games Tubing Field Children's

2:30 PM Games Games Impact! Kids and and Games Olympics March

3:00 PM SR High 9/12 Ministry Carnival New Gaga Pit Spike Ball JR High 7/8 Camp Closing

3:30 PM Mini-Golf (Pre-5/6) Holland Tourney Tourney Mini-Golf Birthday Service

4:00 PM Band Party

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM   Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

6:00 PM

6:30 PM bus 6:45

7:00 PM

7:30 PM Main YES! YES! YES! YES! Main Main YES! YES! YES! YES! Main

8:00 PM Service Youth Evangelist Evangelist Evangelist Service Service SECA Evangelist Evangelist Evangelist Evangelist Service

8:30 PM and and and and Pool Nite and and and

9:00 PM 56 Kids! Breakout Breakout Breakout and Breakout Breakout Breakout

9:30 PM Pizza Service Tabs Tabs Tabs Belly Flop Tabs Tabs Tabs Camp RCM Movie

10:00 PM Party Night Contest Mission Adult/Youth Root Beer

10:30 PM Game Impossible Volleyball Floats

11:00 PM Quiet Bell Quiet Bell Quiet Bell Quiet Bell Quiet Bell Quiet Bell  Quiet Bell


